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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1255 (KJ) / 300 (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat 16g
(of which Saturates) 6.4g
Carbohydrate 25g
(of which Sugars) 4.7g
Fibre 2.5g
Protein 12g
Sodium
Salt 1.7g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Brew City

EAN: 5010228006055

Manufacturer Address

BREW CITY BBQ Mozzarella Melts 220g

Mozzarella (44%) (MILK) (contains Stabiliser (E461)), Batter (Water, WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Breadcrumbs (WHEAT Flour 
(Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver), Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Red Chilli Pepper, Maize Flour, Flavourings, Colour 
(Paprika Extract), Raising Agents (E450, E500), WHEAT Gluten, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Sugar, Tomato Powder, Yeast, 
Smoked Paprika, Black Pepper, Cumin), Breadcrumb (WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Yeast, Salt, Bread Improver (Emulsifier 
(E472e), Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)), Spice Extract (Turmeric, Paprika), WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Paprika, 
Rapeseed Oil), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Sunflower) - in varying proportions

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Mini Mozzarella Cheese Sticks in a BBQ Flavoured Coating

Contact Us
customer.relations@brewcity.uk
0800 756 0825 (ROI 1800 946 008)
Customer Relations
Freepost BREWCITY,
Scarborough,
Y011 3BS.
www.brewcity.uk

Storage: Frozen

Storage Type: Keep frozen at -18°C or below
If Thawed Do Not Refreeze


